W.W. GRAINGER INC.

W.W. GRAINGER INC.
WKN: 384802104

ISIN:  US3848021040
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Price
884.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.43% (3.80)

US3848021040
GWW
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

43,554 EUR
S&P 500

881.20 EUR (3)
887.40 EUR (3)
865.60 EUR
878.80 EUR
860.20 EUR
880.60 EUR
875.34426 EUR
61

53,396.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3848021040-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3848021040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbd337c5698a40d847f90a19ee302c36910411ab97aa8461bbe19173b964f05c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c50ba8cc2ceb00c76&time=1713650842&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df291cc23d0a8fa3edc76ab22352cc571a31c488758a019a1215fd421e60f01f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f84690765f14aac0a&time=1713650842&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f2abeff69572fbf16a2439c8c275df6c83fb58f7acb6982b988c0bb289c01cf&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9396f02ebf1b7c20f&time=1713650842&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4df3721e4d620390573eb69956cfc315ea428ec385e42cbe4e6963be7a808f9f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9ced8e62323ce8f4&time=1713650842&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=847d8e3cccb276e943aaa370d76f4c3a15d13b403de652225eca34d00284a357&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0264535ab0073a2d7&time=1713650842&tool=RSC

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:26

Price
884.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.43% (3.80)

ISIN US3848021040
Symbol GWW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,554 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 881.20 EUR (3)
Ask (Ask size) 887.40 EUR (3)
Open 865.60 EUR
High 878.80 EUR
Low 860.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 880.60 EUR
VWAP 875.34426 EUR
Volume (pcs) 61
Trading volume 53,396.00
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.31% +44.68% +158.78%
Perf (abs.) +214.60 +271.40 +539.20
Beta 0.90 0.91 0.82
Volatility 20.83 21.65 25.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time

17:32

22:26

10:43

22:00

08:25

Price

893.20 EUR

884.40 EUR

863.20 EUR

942.65 USD

875.80 EUR

889.64 EUR (24)
914.99 EUR (15
839.37 EUR (17
736.45 EUR (24

1
1

737.60 EUR (2024/01/02
953.20 EUR (2024/03/22
596.20 EUR (2023/04/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.05

0.00

246.25

0.00

)
)
)
953.20 EUR (2024/03/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

12,512
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19102

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/03/
20

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

16:46

08:41

16:02

19:31

08:25

1,004.80 USD 0.01

864.20 EUR

883.20 EUR

879.40 EUR

862.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19103

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAINGER
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Contact Details

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

100 Grainger Parkway - 60045-5201 Lake

Forest

Telefon: +1-847-535-1000

Fax: +

E-mail: communications@grainger.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

W.W. Grainger, Inc. is a distributor of maintenance, repair, and operating products and
services with operations in North America, Japan, and the United Kingdom. It operates

through the following segments: High-Touch Solutions North America, Endless Assortment,

and Other. The High-Touch Solutions North America segment includes value-added MRO
solutions that are rooted in deep product knowledge and customer expertise. The Endless
Assortment segment provides a streamlined and transparent online platform with one-stop
shopping for millions of products. The Other segment refers to the company's Cromwell
business in the U.K. and a wholly owned captive insurance entity. The company was
founded by William Wallace Grainger in 1928 and is headquartered in Lake Forest, IL.

Members of Management Board

Beatriz Perez
Christopher Klein
Ernest Santi
George Davis
Katherine Jaspon
Lucas Watson
Neil Novich
Rodney Adkins
Steven White
Stuart Levenick
Susan Williams
V. Hailey

D.G. Macpherson
Brian Walker
Deidra "Dee"
Merriwether

Jonny LeRoy

Nancy
Berardinelli-
Krantz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:communications@grainger.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3848021040-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3848021040
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